WORKER
SUPPLY

Troja DePalma Nothing Man Vit

Baseball tréja i 50% bomull / 50% polyester jersey 190g.

Skraddarsydd och side seam konstruktion.

Farg Vit
Modellsnitt Herr

Variant
S

M

L

XL

XXL

Worker Supply AB
Verkstadsgatan 2
856 33 Sundsvall

Artikelnr

1000600001110
1000600001120
1000600001130
1000600001140
1000600001150

Org.nr
556803-1065
VAT.nr
SE556803106501

EAN

7340146902497
7340146902503
7340146902510
7340146902527
7340146902534

Bankgiro
622-5429

Telefon
0793-474191
Mobil
0725-280007
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—
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info@workersupply.se



